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Kansas State Fair
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Entry# Exhibitor Location Division Class Club Place Div Pl. Spec. Pl.

4 - Meat Goat
1070 - 1070 - Breeding Does
01 - Division I

6506.1 Macey Lay Dennis, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 01 - Division I Labette     4th Overall

7871.1 Shelby Sprague Kincaid, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 01 - Division I Allen - Marmaton Valley FFA     5th Overall

6506 Macey Lay Dennis, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 01 - Division I Labette 1   Div Champion

7871 Shelby Sprague Kincaid, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 01 - Division I Allen - Marmaton Valley FFA 2   Div Reserve

7931 Lanie Doll Washington, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 01 - Division I Washington 3    

7528 Kodi McComb Pratt, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 01 - Division I Pratt 4    

6435 Rhett Parks Welda, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 01 - Division I Anderson 5    

5731 Kaylee King DeSoto, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 01 - Division I Johnson 6    

6194 Alexa Ellis Humboldt, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 01 - Division I Allen 7    

6403 Grace New
LEAVENWORTH,
KS

1070 - Breeding Does 01 - Division I Leavenworth 8    

8323 Gracie Bailey Basehor, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 01 - Division I Leavenworth 9    

7389 Katherine Tevington Wellington, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 01 - Division I Sumner 10    

02 - Division I

6322 Lainey Hager Paola, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 02 - Division I Miami 1   Div 3rd

6711 Emeri Deters St. George, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 02 - Division I Pottawatomie 2    

7551 Kadi McComb Pratt, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 02 - Division I Pratt 3    

8431 Megan Matulka Pratt, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 02 - Division I Pratt - Skyline FFA 4    

7586 Kole Harris Hepler, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 02 - Division I Crawford 5    

7136 Heidi Foltz Waverly, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 02 - Division I Coffey 6    

7798 Layla Pickerign Abilene, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 02 - Division I Dickinson 7    

6252 Macleigh Jenkins Admire, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 02 - Division I Lyon 8    

6230 Emmett Hall Kansas City, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 02 - Division I Wyandotte 9    

5804 Shane Huber Arma, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 02 - Division I Crawford 10    

5742 Kinsley Brucken Tonganoxie, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 02 - Division I Leavenworth 11    

6400 Whitney New
LEAVENWORTH,
KS

1070 - Breeding Does 02 - Division I Leavenworth 12    

03 - Division I

7527 Kodi McComb Pratt, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 03 - Division I Pratt 1    

6764 Ariya Wilkerson Neosho Rapids, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 03 - Division I Coffey 2    

7953 Kennedy Holcomb Winfield, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 03 - Division I Cowley 3    

5814 Carlie Heitman Washington, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 03 - Division I Washington 4    

7957 Piper Flory Overbrook, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 03 - Division I Douglas 5    

8293 Abby Brown Linwood, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 03 - Division I Douglas 6    

6498 Kwinn Mckee Pleasanton, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 03 - Division I Linn 7    

6935 Lainey Culp Lawrence, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 03 - Division I Douglas 8    

7928 Lucinda Cucar moline, ks 1070 - Breeding Does 03 - Division I Elk 9    

8618 J. Jack Knoll Moundridge, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 03 - Division I McPherson 10    

04 - Division I

8493 Avery Franklin Hutchinson, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 04 - Division I Reno 1    

7833 Haylee Lanham Kincaid, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 04 - Division I Anderson 2    

7852 Maryn Grady St George, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 04 - Division I Riley 3    

6591 Alonna Rodgers Gridley, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 04 - Division I Coffey 4    



Entry# Exhibitor Location Division Class Club Place Div Pl. Spec. Pl.

8221 Lakyn Sutton Grenola, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 04 - Division I Chautauqua 5    

7453 Mya Neher Pfeifer, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 04 - Division I Ellis 6    

6670 Rowley Keesecker Washington, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 04 - Division I Washington 7    

8487 Kayli Snyder Hutchinson, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 04 - Division I Reno 8    

7983 Ida Knoll Moundridge, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 04 - Division I McPherson 9    

7049 Marli Wise Leavenworth, Ks 1070 - Breeding Does 04 - Division I Leavenworth 10    

05 - Division II

6445 Jadyn Parks Welda, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 05 - Division II Anderson 1    

7698 Adeline Robinson Dodge City, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 05 - Division II Ford 2    

5678 Kaitlyn Watkins Salina, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 05 - Division II Central Kansas District 3    

6379 Brenn Hilton Eureka, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 05 - Division II Greenwood 4    

6596 Alonna Rodgers Gridley, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 05 - Division II Coffey 5    

7288 Chesnie Dickinson Glasco, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 05 - Division II Republic 6    

6436 Rhett Parks Welda, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 05 - Division II Anderson 7    

7902 Bodye Stithem Stockton, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 05 - Division II Rooks 8    

6253 Macleigh Jenkins Admire, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 05 - Division II Lyon 9    

06 - Division II

7869 Shelby Sprague Kincaid, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 06 - Division II Allen - Marmaton Valley FFA 1   Div Reserve

7832 Haylee Lanham Kincaid, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 06 - Division II Anderson 2   Div 3rd

7849 Reese Grady St George, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 06 - Division II Riley 3    

5874 Kyser Nemecek Iola, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 06 - Division II Allen 4    

7958 Piper Flory Overbrook, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 06 - Division II Douglas 5    

6539 Katie Aubert Rossville, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 06 - Division II Wabaunsee 6    

6575 Brylee Rose Rose Hill, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 06 - Division II Butler 7    

6174 Ashlyn Lukert Paxico, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 06 - Division II Wabaunsee 8    

6284 Isaiah Hall Kansas City, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 06 - Division II Wyandotte 9    

7927 Lucinda Cucar moline, ks 1070 - Breeding Does 06 - Division II Elk 10    

5809 Erin Huber Arma, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 06 - Division II Crawford 11    

07 - Division II

5975 Laykin Walker Salina, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 07 - Division II Saline 1   Div Champion

7441 Ella Neher Pfeifer, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 07 - Division II Ellis 2    

7519 Josie Robinson Dodge City, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 07 - Division II Ford 3    

7142 Eleanor Thimmesch Inman, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 07 - Division II Reno 4    

7692 Chevy Durr McPherson, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 07 - Division II McPherson 5    

5640 Kristen Kohn SPRING HILL, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 07 - Division II Johnson 6    

7140 Margaret Foltz Waverly, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 07 - Division II Coffey 7    

7194 Emersyn Degraeve Leavenworth, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 07 - Division II Leavenworth 8    

6419 Neely Castillo Alma, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 07 - Division II Wabaunsee 9    

7162 Leah Griesel Howard, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 07 - Division II Elk 10    

08 - Division III

7870 Shelby Sprague Kincaid, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 08 - Division III Allen - Marmaton Valley FFA 1   Div Reserve

6770 Avery Mengarelli Hepler, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 08 - Division III Crawford 2    

6763 Ariya Wilkerson Neosho Rapids, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 08 - Division III Coffey 3    

7599 Jett Shanholtzer McCune, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 08 - Division III Crawford 4    

5839 Cannon Vajnar Hays, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 08 - Division III Ellis 5    

5617 Sydnee Lauridson Overbrook, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 08 - Division III Osage 6    

6544 Weston Aubert Rossville, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 08 - Division III Wabaunsee 7    

09 - Division III



Entry# Exhibitor Location Division Class Club Place Div Pl. Spec. Pl.

7585 Kole Harris Hepler, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 09 - Division III Crawford 1    

6316 Wrenley Hager Paola, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 09 - Division III Miami 2    

7345 Cassidy Waggoner Garden City, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 09 - Division III Finney 3    

7452 Mya Neher Pfeifer, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 09 - Division III Ellis 4    

6444 Jadyn Parks Welda, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 09 - Division III Anderson 5    

6180 Faith Lukert Paxico, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 09 - Division III Wabaunsee 6    

7596 Grace Shanholtzer McCune, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 09 - Division III Crawford 7    

6218 Alisandra Seidel Hutchinson, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 09 - Division III Reno 8    

5710 Kaden Besser Lyons, Ks 1070 - Breeding Does 09 - Division III Rice 9    

8615 Caden Guthrie Tonganoxie, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 09 - Division III Leavenworth 10    

7515 Cody Newdigger Macksville, Ks 1070 - Breeding Does 09 - Division III Stafford 11    

10 - Division III

7567 Audrey Bryant Garden City, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 10 - Division III Finney      

7733 Sadie Eggers Humboldt, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 10 - Division III Woodson 1
Reserve

Champion
Div Champion

7689 Karly Durr McPherson, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 10 - Division III McPherson 2   Div 3rd

7426 Kealie Bryant Garden City, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 10 - Division III Finney 3    

8455 Keeli Kimzey Catharine, ks 1070 - Breeding Does 10 - Division III Ellis 4    

7920 Bo Doll Washington, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 10 - Division III Washington 5    

6421 Neely Castillo Alma, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 10 - Division III Wabaunsee 6    

6068 Ella Hoeltzel Olsburg, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 10 - Division III Riley - Blue Valley FFA 7    

8438 Gwendolyn Wiehl Garnett, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 10 - Division III Anderson 9    

5737 Robert Schlegel La Crosse, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 10 - Division III Rush 10    

6266 Eli Showalter Haven, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 10 - Division III Reno 11    

11 - Division IV

5835 Lizzy Vajnar Hays, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 11 - Division IV Ellis 1   Div 3rd

7446 Esther Neher Pfeifer, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 11 - Division IV Ellis 2    

6744 Heidi Mengarelli Hepler, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 11 - Division IV Crawford 3    

7785 Addie Rookstool Wamego, Ks 1070 - Breeding Does 11 - Division IV Pottawatomie 4    

5817 Macy Hightower PAOLA, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 11 - Division IV Miami 5    

7080 Easton Flaming canton, ks 1070 - Breeding Does 11 - Division IV Marion 6    

8185 Luke Lefert Wakefield, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 11 - Division IV Dickinson 7    

8230 Alec Williams Cimarron, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 11 - Division IV Gray 8    

7138 Lydia Foltz Waverly, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 11 - Division IV Coffey 9    

7520 Josie Robinson Dodge City, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 11 - Division IV Ford 10    

7461 Tucker Neher Pfeifer, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 11 - Division IV Ellis 11    

6946 Adalie Ely Buhler, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 11 - Division IV Reno 12    

6254 Macleigh Jenkins Admire, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 11 - Division IV Lyon 13    

6103 Skylar Andres Lincolnville, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 11 - Division IV Marion 14    

12 - Division IV

7529.1 Kodi McComb Pratt, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 12 - Division IV Pratt     3rd Overall

7529 Kodi McComb Pratt, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 12 - Division IV Pratt 1   Div Reserve

6321 Lainey Hager Paola, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 12 - Division IV Miami 2    

6653 Delaney Figge Onaga, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 12 - Division IV Pottawatomie 3    

6709 Crayton Deters St. George, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 12 - Division IV Pottawatomie 4    

6608 Knox Fike Edgerton, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 12 - Division IV Johnson 5    

7348 Madelyn Waggoner Garden City, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 12 - Division IV Finney 6    

7458 Joshua Neher Pfeifer, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 12 - Division IV Ellis 7    



Entry# Exhibitor Location Division Class Club Place Div Pl. Spec. Pl.

7806 Emil Pickerign Abilene, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 12 - Division IV Dickinson 8    

8609 Braxton Guthrie Tonganoxie, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 12 - Division IV Leavenworth 9    

8500 Addie Franklin Hutchinson, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 12 - Division IV Reno 10    

7598 Jett Shanholtzer McCune, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 12 - Division IV Crawford 11    

5671 Braylee Aguilar Lecompton, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 12 - Division IV Douglas 12    

13 - Division IV

5954 Jaci Falkenstien Oswego, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 13 - Division IV Labette 1
Grand

Champion
Div Champion

7699 Adeline Robinson Dodge City, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 13 - Division IV Ford 2    

5732 Kaylee King DeSoto, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 13 - Division IV Johnson 3    

7543 Andrew Morales Garden City, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 13 - Division IV Finney 4    

5813 Carlie Heitman Washington, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 13 - Division IV Washington 5    

7289 Chesnie Dickinson Glasco, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 13 - Division IV Republic 6    

6576 Brylee Rose Rose Hill, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 13 - Division IV Butler 7    

7595 Grace Shanholtzer McCune, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 13 - Division IV Crawford 8    

5736 Robert Schlegel La Crosse, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 13 - Division IV Rush 9    

6010 Shaun Scott Wright, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 13 - Division IV Ford 10    

6217 Alisandra Seidel Hutchinson, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 13 - Division IV Reno 11    

8486 Kayli Snyder Hutchinson, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 13 - Division IV Reno 12    

14 - Division IV

8538 Kamryn Meyer Scott City, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 14 - Division IV Scott 1    

7719 Ryan Neill Cummings, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 14 - Division IV Atchison 2    

6102 Skylar Andres Lincolnville, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 14 - Division IV Marion 3    

8616 Caden Guthrie Tonganoxie, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 14 - Division IV Leavenworth 4    

5591 Sheridan Soukup Ellsworth, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 14 - Division IV Ellsworth 5    

6420 Neely Castillo Alma, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 14 - Division IV Wabaunsee 6    

8610 Braxton Guthrie Tonganoxie, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 14 - Division IV Leavenworth 7    

7225 Klayton Hessman Dodge City, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 14 - Division IV Ford 8    

15 - Division IV

6349 Claire Rogers Spring Hill, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 15 - Division IV Johnson 1    

8188 Grace Lefert Wakefield, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 15 - Division IV Dickinson 2    

6013 Chance Scott Wright, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 15 - Division IV Ford 3    

6101 Skylar Andres Lincolnville, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 15 - Division IV Marion 4    

5739 Dylan Schlegel La Crosse, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 15 - Division IV Rush 5    

5740 Dylan Schlegel La Crosse, KS 1070 - Breeding Does 15 - Division IV Rush 6    


